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Beteiligung

Anzahl Summe Ø

Gesamt 91 5.866 64,5

Luftgewehr 80 5.120 64,0

Luftpistole 11 746 67,8

weiblich 24 1.214 50,6

männlich 67 4.652 69,4

aufgelegt 24 1.754 73,1

nicht aufgelegt 67 4.112 61,4

1. Schützengesellschaft Söllhuben 32 2.122 66,3

2. Eichenlaub Stamm Riedering 24 1.484 61,8

3. Alt-Wildschütz Persdorf 22 1.632 74,2

4. Jungschützen Riedering 13 628 48,3

Ehrenscheibe 1. Hefter, Rosemarie EST 10,0 Teiler

2. Hirzinger, Andreas SGS 63,6 Teiler

3. Steinberger, Johann (a) SGS 74,3 Teiler

4. Reck, Susanne AWP 76,7 Teiler

5. Naundorf, Dominik EST 94,8 Teiler

Sonderscheibe 1. Vodermaier, Christian AWP 16,4 Teiler

2. Rietz, Michael (a) EST 36,9 Teiler

3. Götze, Rainer EST 40,2 Teiler

4. Steinberger, Johann (a) SGS 40,8 Teiler

5. Loferer, Christian (a) AWP 54,0 Teiler

6. Bauer, Markus SGS 61,1 Teiler

7. Obermayer, Georg (a) SGS 64,5 Teiler

8. Rothmayer, Rupert (a) SGS 66,3 Teiler

9. Bauer, Gottfried (a) SGS 69,6 Teiler

10. Banjai, Michael EST 73,3 Teiler

Gemeindepokal 1. Schützengesellschaft Söllhuben 330,5 Punkte

2. Eichenlaub Stamm Riedering 521,8 Punkte

3. Alt-Wildschütz Persdorf 710,4 Punkte

4. Jungschützen Riedering 1.323,4 Punkte

 SchußSchützen
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Nr. Name Ringe Teiler Punkte

1 Steinberger, Johann (a) 196 11,0 15,0

2 Obermayer, Georg (a) 196 16,5 20,5

3 Rothmayer, Rupert (a) 184 6,5 22,5

4 Staber, Leonhard (a) 198 21,2 23,2

5 Wagenstaller, Gustl 177 10,5 33,5

6 Seiser, Georg (a) 194 28,2 34,2

7 Angerer, Klaus 175 10,0 35,0

8 Zettl, Emmerich 178 24,2 46,2

9 Vordermayer, Georg 177 24,6 47,6

10 Bauer, Markus 185 37,9 52,9

330,5

11 Bauer, Michael (nicht gewertet) (a) 191 31,5 40,5

12 Bauer, Gottfried (nicht gewertet) (a) 194 41,6 47,6

13 Teubner, Michael 167 20,4 53,4

14 Reuter, Eva (a) 193 57,5 64,5

15 Bauer, Leonhard (a) 191 57,5 66,5

16 Hirzinger, Martin 156 35,7 79,7

17 Hirzinger, Yvonne 167 81,5 114,5

18 Vordermayer, Georg 167 98,3 131,3

19 Hirzinger, Andreas 145 88,0 143,0

20 Nagel-Schmidt, Jeanette (a) 180 136,4 156,4

21 Fröhler, Hanna 164 129,8 165,8

22 Peischl, Michaela 132 109,5 177,5

23 Teubner, Susi 124 102,5 178,5

24 Fröhler, Robert 135 133,9 198,9

25 Fischer, Florian 153 161,1 208,1

26 Huber, Luis 148 156,3 208,3

27 Westner, Balthasar (a) 146 196,5 250,5

28 Fischer, Florian 141 211,9 270,9

29 Huber, Valentin 137 224,6 287,6

30 Hirzinger, Markus 100 205,2 305,2

31 Westner, Alexander 124 295,6 371,6

32 Fischer, Thomas 107 408,5 501,5

Schützengesellschaft Söllhuben

Gemeinde-Pokal                                    Gesamt-Ergebnis 
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Nr. Name Ringe Teiler Punkte

1 Kolbeck, Hans (a) 192 4,1 12,1

2 Rietz, Michael (a) 192 23,4 31,4

3 Richter, Julia 179 21,4 42,4

4 Haidn, Dieter (a) 189 38,7 49,7

5 Landwehrs, Kathrin 186 38,0 52,0

6 Bauer, Rupert 162 15,3 53,3

7 Pradler, Norbert 169 24,9 55,9

8 Pfannkuchen, Wolfgang (a) 192 55,5 63,5

9 Bauer, Thomas 178 57,9 79,9

10 Götze, Rainer 164 45,6 81,6

521,8

11 Pronold, Christian 167 52,8 85,8

12 Naundorf, Dominik 163 54,3 91,3

13 Bauer, Angela 182 85,2 103,2

14 Horn, Jochen 171 74,5 103,5

15 Hefter, Rosemarie 167 74,8 107,8

16 Banjai, Christine 170 84,4 114,4

17 Leberfinger, Christian 168 86,1 118,1

18 Banjai, Michael 176 106,9 130,9

19 Weigel, Florian 179 138,9 159,9

20 Richter, Michael 166 154,0 188,0

21 Leberfinger, Helmut 169 164,2 195,2

22 Beck, Karsten 152 158,8 206,8

23 Hiltner, Irmi 139 203,6 264,6

24 Bauer, Marlene 140 236,4 296,4

Eichenlaub Stamm Riedering

Gemeinde-Pokal                                    Gesamt-Ergebnis 
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Nr. Name Ringe Teiler Punkte

1 Staber, Sebastian (a) 182 12,6 30,6

2 Vodermaier, Christian 185 18,3 33,3

3 Fischer, Michael 170 23,6 53,6

4 Loferer jun., Bernhard 165 27,7 62,7

5 Hippe, Florian 176 49,3 73,3

6 Fischer, Georg (a) 182 63,8 81,8

7 Hippe, Thomas 149 34,8 85,8

8 Reck, Susanne 172 65,3 93,3

9 Loferer, Christian (a) 187 81,9 94,9

10 Loferer, Maria 161 62,1 101,1

710,4

11 Loferer, Bernhard (a) 180 90,9 110,9

12 Tscholl, Alexander 145 69,7 124,7

13 Haas, Gabi 160 93,2 133,2

14 Vodermaier, Christian 177 110,2 133,2

15 Hippe, Michaela 154 101,8 147,8

16 Bergmann, Stephan 162 129,1 167,1

17 Tscholl, Maxi 104 89,4 185,4

18 Haupt, Bernhard 155 172,1 217,1

19 Schmid, Helmut (a) 170 191,0 221,0

20 Stangl, Katharina 118 174,4 256,4

21 Rupp, Julian 87 220,6 333,6

22 Harraßer, Sebastian 94 328,6 434,6

Altwildschütz Persdorf

Gemeinde-Pokal                                    Gesamt-Ergebnis 
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Nr. Name Ringe Teiler Punkte

1 Schreiner, Heinrich (a) 194 40,8 46,8

2 Mauritz, Brigitte 177 48,7 71,7

3 Rieder, Hans 182 76,4 94,4

4 Schreiner, Elfriede 152 47,1 95,1

5 Siflinger, Hubert 175 118,1 143,1

6 Ketzer, Hubert 151 102,1 151,1

7 Berschinski, Claudia 156 125,3 169,3

8 Berschinski, Peter (a) 165 139,1 174,1

9 Berschinski, Anneliese (a) 162 137,7 175,7

10 Mauritz, Josef (a) 163 165,2 202,2

1.323,4

11 Kramer, Angelika 135 211,0 276,0

12 Siflinger, Michael 152 238,2 286,2

13 Rieder, Lisa 147 265,0 318,0

Jungschützen Riedering

Gemeinde-Pokal                                    Gesamt-Ergebnis 
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Klasse Name Ringe

Schüler (w) (12 bis 14 J.) 1. Fröhler, Hanna SGS 164

2. Bauer, Marlene EST 140

3. Stangl, Katharina AWP 118

Schüler (m) (12 bis 14 J.) 1. Fischer, Florian SGS 153

2. Westner, Alexander SGS 124

3. Fischer, Thomas SGS 107

4. Tscholl, Maxi AWP 104

5. Hirzinger, Markus SGS 100

6. Harraßer, Sebastian AWP 94

7. Rupp, Julian AWP 87

Jugend (m) (15 bis 16 J.) 1. Huber, Valentin SGS 137

Junioren II (w) (17 bis 18 J.) 1. Richter, Julia EST 179

Damen I (21 bis 40 J.) 1. Landwehrs, Kathrin EST 186

2. Mauritz, Brigitte JGR 177

3. Rieder, Lisa JGR 147

Herren I (21 bis 40 J.) 1. Bauer, Markus SGS 185

2. Weigel, Florian EST 179

3. Hippe, Florian AWP 176

4. Fischer, Michael AWP 170

5. Loferer jun., Bernhard AWP 165

6. Naundorf, Dominik EST 163

7. Beck, Karsten EST 152

Damen II (41 bis 50 J.) 1. Bauer, Angela EST 182

2. Reck, Susanne AWP 172

3. Hirzinger, Yvonne SGS 167

4. Loferer, Maria AWP 161

5. Haas, Gabi AWP 160

6. Berschinski, Claudia JGR 156

7. Kramer, Angelika JGR 135

8. Peischl, Michaela SGS 132

9. Teubner, Susi SGS 124

Gemeindemeister Luftgewehr
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Herren II (41 bis 50 J.) 1. Vodermaier, Christian AWP 185

2. Rieder, Hans JGR 182

3. Bauer, Rupert EST 162

4. Ketzer, Hubert JGR 151

5. Hippe, Thomas AWP 149

6. Hirzinger, Andreas SGS 145

7. Tscholl, Alexander AWP 145

8. Fröhler, Robert SGS 135

Damen III (51 bis 60 J.) 1. Banjai, Christine EST 170

2. Hefter, Rosemarie EST 167

3. Hippe, Michaela AWP 154

4. Hiltner, Irmi EST 139

Herren III (51 bis 60 J.) 1. Vordermayer, Georg SGS 177

Wagenstaller, Gustl SGS 177

3. Banjai, Michael EST 176

4. Angerer, Klaus SGS 175

5. Pradler, Norbert EST 169

6. Teubner, Michael SGS 167

7. Richter, Michael EST 166

8. Götze, Rainer EST 164

9. Haupt, Bernhard AWP 155

Damen IV (61 bis 65 J.) 1. Schreiner, Elfriede JGR 152

Herren IV (61 bis 65 J.) 1. Siflinger, Hubert JGR 175

Herren V (ab 66 J.) 1. Zettl, Emmerich SGS 178

2. Siflinger, Michael JGR 152

Senioren I (w) (51 bis 60 J.) 1. Reuter, Eva SGS 193

Senioren I (m) (51 bis 60 J.) 1. Schmid, Helmut AWP 170

Senioren II (w) (61 bis 65 J.) 1. Nagel-Schmidt, Jeanette SGS 180
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Senioren II (m) (61 bis 65 J.) 1. Obermayer, Georg SGS 196

Steinberger, Johann SGS 196

3. Bauer, Gottfried SGS 194

4. Seiser, Georg SGS 194

5. Bauer, Leonhard SGS 191

6. Bauer, Michael SGS 191

7. Fischer, Georg AWP 182

8. Mauritz, Josef JGR 163

Senioren III (m) (66 bis 70 J.) 1. Staber, Leonhard SGS 198

2. Schreiner, Heinrich JGR 194

3. Loferer, Christian AWP 187

4. Rothmayer, Rupert SGS 184

5. Staber, Sebastian AWP 182

6. Loferer, Bernhard AWP 180

7. Berschinski, Peter JGR 165

Senioren IV (w) (71 bis 75 J.) 1. Berschinski, Anneliese JGR 162

Senioren IV (m) (71 bis 75 J.) 1. Kolbeck, Hans EST 192

Pfannkuchen, Wolfgang EST 192

Senioren V (m) (ab 76 J.) 1. Rietz, Michael EST 192

2. Haidn, Dieter EST 189

3. Westner, Balthasar SGS 146

Klasse Name Ringe

Schüler (m) (12 bis 14 J.) 1. Hirzinger, Martin SGS 156

2. Fischer, Florian SGS 141

Jugend (m) (15 bis 16 J.) 1. Huber, Luis SGS 148

Herren I (21 bis 40 J.) 1. Leberfinger, Christian EST 168

2. Bergmann, Stephan AWP 162

Herren II (41 bis 50 J.) 1. Bauer, Thomas EST 178

2. Vodermaier, Christian AWP 177

3. Pronold, Christian EST 167

Herren III (51 bis 60 J.) 1. Horn, Jochen EST 171

2. Leberfinger, Helmut EST 169

3. Vordermayer, Georg SGS 167

Gemeindemeister Luftpistole
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1 Kolbeck, Hans (a) EST 4,1 47 Banjai, Christine EST 84,4

2 Rothmayer, Rupert (a) SGS 6,5 48 Bauer, Angela EST 85,2

3 Angerer, Klaus SGS 10,0 49 Leberfinger, Christian EST 86,1

4 Wagenstaller, Gustl SGS 10,5 50 Hirzinger, Andreas SGS 88,0

5 Steinberger, Johann (a) SGS 11,0 51 Tscholl, Maxi AWP 89,4

6 Staber, Sebastian (a) AWP 12,6 52 Loferer, Bernhard (a) AWP 90,9

7 Bauer, Rupert EST 15,3 53 Haas, Gabi AWP 93,2

8 Obermayer, Georg (a) SGS 16,5 54 Vordermayer, Georg SGS 98,3

9 Vodermaier, Christian AWP 18,3 55 Hippe, Michaela AWP 101,8

10 Teubner, Michael SGS 20,4 56 Ketzer, Hubert JGR 102,1

11 Staber, Leonhard (a) SGS 21,2 57 Teubner, Susi SGS 102,5

12 Richter, Julia EST 21,4 58 Banjai, Michael EST 106,9

13 Rietz, Michael (a) EST 23,4 59 Peischl, Michaela SGS 109,5

14 Fischer, Michael AWP 23,6 60 Vodermaier, Christian AWP 110,2

15 Zettl, Emmerich SGS 24,2 61 Siflinger, Hubert JGR 118,1

16 Vordermayer, Georg SGS 24,6 62 Berschinski, Claudia JGR 125,3

17 Pradler, Norbert EST 24,9 63 Haupt, Bernhard AWP 127,0

18 Loferer jun., Bernhard AWP 27,7 64 Bergmann, Stephan AWP 129,1

19 Seiser, Georg (a) SGS 28,2 65 Fröhler, Hanna SGS 129,8

20 Bauer, Michael (a) SGS 31,5 66 Fröhler, Robert SGS 133,9

21 Hippe, Thomas AWP 34,8 67 Nagel-Schmidt, Jeanette (a) SGS 136,4

22 Hirzinger, Martin SGS 35,7 68 Berschinski, Anneliese (a) JGR 137,7

23 Bauer, Markus SGS 37,9 69 Weigel, Florian EST 138,9

24 Landwehrs, Kathrin EST 38,0 70 Berschinski, Peter (a) JGR 139,1

25 Haidn, Dieter (a) EST 38,7 71 Richter, Michael EST 154,0

26 Schreiner, Heinrich (a) JGR 40,8 72 Huber, Luis SGS 156,3

27 Bauer, Gottfried (a) SGS 41,6 73 Beck, Karsten EST 158,8

28 Götze, Rainer EST 45,6 74 Fischer, Florian SGS 161,1

29 Schreiner, Elfriede JGR 47,1 75 Leberfinger, Helmut EST 164,2

30 Mauritz, Brigitte JGR 48,7 76 Mauritz, Josef (a) JGR 165,2

31 Hippe, Florian AWP 49,3 77 Stangl, Katharina AWP 174,4

32 Pronold, Christian EST 52,8 78 Schmid, Helmut (a) AWP 191,0

33 Naundorf, Dominik EST 54,3 79 Westner, Balthasar (a) SGS 196,5

34 Pfannkuchen, Wolfgang (a) EST 55,5 80 Hiltner, Irmi EST 203,6

35 Reuter, Eva (a) SGS 57,5 81 Hirzinger, Markus SGS 205,2

36 Bauer, Leonhard (a) SGS 57,5 82 Kramer, Angelika JGR 211,0

37 Bauer, Thomas EST 57,9 83 Fischer, Florian SGS 211,9

38 Loferer, Maria AWP 62,1 84 Rupp, Julian AWP 220,6

39 Fischer, Georg (a) AWP 63,8 85 Huber, Valentin SGS 224,6

40 Reck, Susanne AWP 65,3 86 Bauer, Marlene EST 236,4

41 Tscholl, Alexander AWP 69,7 87 Siflinger, Michael JGR 238,2

42 Horn, Jochen EST 74,5 88 Rieder, Lisa JGR 265,0

43 Hefter, Rosemarie EST 74,8 89 Westner, Alexander SGS 295,6

44 Rieder, Hans JGR 76,4 90 Harraßer, Sebastian AWP 328,6

45 Hirzinger, Yvonne SGS 81,5 91 Fischer, Thomas SGS 408,5

46 Loferer, Christian (a) AWP 81,9

Vortel
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